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Table
3

(Part
II).

—Summaryof
Lands

selected
under

Settlement
Conditions:
Transactions

up
to
the

31st
March, 1912—continued. Exchanges

A

from

$

ti

other

S.
o

Tenures.

m

»—

Tenures

_
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H•Year.

Land
for
Settlements
Acts.

Area
held

at
31st

March, 1911.

Total
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Year.
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Forfeitures duringtbe
Year.

Total
Surrenders duringthe
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Expiries duringthe
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Total
Area
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1912
:

Past
and Current Transactions.

Total
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Freehold

to
Date.
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P.
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1
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Table
5—Cash
lands 9—Lease

in

perpetuity
10

—Renewable
lease

13
—Lease
in

perpetuity
(village
sett.)

13
—Renewable
lease

(village
sett.)

15

—Special-settlement
associations

17-
Small

grazing-runs Totals

662,125
1

1

266,456
0

2

438
1

28

9

2
16

2,114
1

9

202,358
2
38

106
0

9

1,640
1
11

0

17
243
2

2

661,997
1
24

356,331
2
14

438
1
28

9

3
16

2,114
1

9

202,340
1
15

99
0
19

1,133,502
1
14

1,746
1

20

243
3

9

99
0
19

1,223,231
3
26

453
1
3:

National-
endowment

Lands.

373,634
3
29

1,441
0
11

119
2
15

Table
5—Oash
lands

10
—Renewable
lease

(ordinary)..4,639
3

0

,
13

—Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)

13
Renewable

lease
(village-homestead
14
3

6

special
settlement)

12
-Mining

districts
land
occupation

leases
32
—Renewable
lease

(improved
-farm

special
settlements)

17
—Small

grazing-runs
....

286,177
0
25

1,254
3
13

104
3

9

6,717
1
12

8

0
14

4,552
1
13

0

2

0

22
0

0

5,407
1

20

171
0

0

5,236
1
20
;

1,541,439
0

1

2,833
0

0

435
0

0

1,680,806
1
19

Totals
......4,654

2

6

1,834,383
0
28

6,725
1
26

7,556
3
13

435
0

0

2,061,260
1
14
;

Grand
totals....4,654
2

6

7,089,546
2

0

693
1

1

42,568
3

5

12,743
3

1

32,808
2
28

7,390,376
0

8

15,679,846
3
1-
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