1912—continued.
г Максн,
тне 31sr
NS UP TO THE 31s
TRANSACTIONS
CONDITIONS:
SETTLEMENT
NDER
SELECTE
LANDS
UMMARY OF
.).—St
(Part II
Table 3 (

Table & (Fart 11) Summary of Lands selected under Settlement Conditions: Transactions up to the Sist	MARY OF LA	NDS SELECTED UN	DER ZETTLEMEN	r CONDITIONS:	LRANSACTIONS U	P TO THE SIST	MAKCH, 1912—continuea	ntinuea.
See Table Toures.	Exchanges from other Tenures during the	Area held at 31st March, 1911.	Total Exchanges during the Year.	Total Forfeitures during the Year.	Total Surrenders during the Year.	Total Expiries during the Year.	Total Area held on 31st March, 1912: Past and Current Transactions.	Total Area made Freehold to Date.
Table 5—Cash lands 10—Lease in perpetuity 110—Renewable lease (village sett.) 13—Renewable lease (village sett.) 15—Special-settlement associations 17-Small grazing-runs	્ર . : : : : : : : લું	A. R. P. 662,125 1 1 266,456 0 2 4 9 2 1 28 2 1 14 1 9 202,358 2 38	ત્ ::::::: સ્	а. к. Р. 106 0 9 1,640 1 11	А. В. Р. 0 1 7 243 2 2 	A. B. P	A. B. P. 661,997 1 24 356,831 2 14 438 1 28 9 3 16 2,114 1 9 202,340 1 15	A. B. P. 453 1 32
Totals	:	1,133,502 1 14	:	1,746 1 20	243 3 9	99 0 19	1, 223, 231 3 26	453 1 32
National endowment Lands.					•			
Table 5—Cash lands 10—Renewable lease (ordinary) 13—Renewable lease (village settlement) 13 - Renewable lease (village-homestead special settlement)	4,639 3 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$;:::	6,717 1 12 8 0 14	4,552 1 13 0 2 0	::::	373,634 3 29 1,441 0 11 119 2 15	::::
. 12 -Mining districts land occupation leases 32-Benewable lease (improved farm	: :	5,407 1 20	: :	: :	171 0 0	: :	22 0 0 5,236 1 20	: :
special settlements) 17—Small grazing-runs		1,541,439 0 1	•		2,833 0 0	435 0 0	1,680,806 1 19	
Totals Grand totals	4,654 2 6	1,834,383 0 28 7,089,546 2 0	693 1 1	6,725 1 26 42,568 3 5	7,556 3 13 12,743 3 1	435 0 0 32,808 2 28	2,061,260 1 14 7,390,376 0 8	15,679,846 3 14
	_				- !			